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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. Evelyn Wong 
 
 Director 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 H19 
 700 University Avenue 
 Toronto, ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-2181 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 opgregaffairs@opg.com 
 
 
  Evelyn Wong 
 Director, Regulatory Affairs 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 700 University Avenue 
 H18-G1 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-2181 
 evelyn.wong@opg.com 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 Aimee Collier 
 Assistant General Counsel 
 Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
 
 H19 
 700 University Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-3019 
 Fax: 416-592-1466 
 aimee.collier@opg.com 

 

mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:evelyn.wong@opg.com
mailto:aimee.collier@opg.com
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 APPLICANT COUNSEL Charles Keizer 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 PO Box 270 
 Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-0040 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 ckeizer@torys.com 

 
 Crawford Smith 
 Counsel 
 Lax O'Sullivan Lisus Gottlieb LLP 
 
 145 King Street West 
 Suite 2750 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1J8 
 Tel: 416-598-8648 
 Fax: 416-598-3730 
 csmith@lolg.ca 

 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Association of Major Power  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers in Ontario Consultant 
 Association of Major Power Consumers in Ontario 
 
 46 Scarborough Road 
 Toronto  ON  M4E 3M5 
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 Fax: 416-260-0442 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 

 

mailto:ckeizer@torys.com
mailto:csmith@lolg.ca
mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com
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 Building Owners and  Albert Engel 
 Managers Association  Partner 
 Toronto Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 P.O. Box 95, TD Centre North Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-864-7602 
 aengel@foglers.com 

 
 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 Fraser & Company 
 
 65 Harbour Square 
 Suite 1005 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2L4 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 marion.fraser@rogers.com 
 
 
 Canadian Manufacturers &  Alex Greco 
 Exporters Director, Manufacturing Policy 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 55 Standish Court, Suite 620 
 Mississauga  ON  L5R 4B2 
 Tel: 905-672-3466 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 alex.greco@cme-mec.ca 

 
 Emma Blanchard 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4755 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 eblanchard@blg.com 

mailto:aengel@foglers.com
mailto:marion.fraser@rogers.com
mailto:alex.greco@cme%1Emec.ca
mailto:eblanchard@blg.com
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 Scott Pollock 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3541 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 spollock@blg.com 

 
 CanAtom Power Group Niguel Mousseau 
 
 Senior Counsel 
 Aecon Group Inc. 
 
 154 Sheldon Drive 
 Cambridge  ON  N1R 7K9 
 Tel: 519-240-4381  Ext: 3621 
 nmousseau@aecon.com 
 
 
 CanAtom Power Group M. Philip Tunley 
 
 Partner 
 St. Lawrence Barristers LLP 
 
 33 Britain St. 
 2nd Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5A 1R7 
 Tel: 647-964-3495 
 phil@tunleylaw.ca 

 

 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada Consultant, J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

mailto:spollock@blg.com
mailto:nmousseau@aecon.com
mailto:phil@tunleylaw.ca
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
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 Michael Buonaguro 
 Counsel 
 The Energy Boutique 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 
 
 Energy Probe Research  Tom Ladanyi 
 Foundation TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 41 Divadale Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2N7 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

 
 Roger Higgin 
 SPA Inc. 
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto  ON  M3B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 spainc@rogers.com 

 

 Environmental Defence  Jack Gibbons 
 Canada Inc. Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

 
 Kent Elson 
 Counsel 
 Elson Advocacy 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

mailto:mrb@mrb%1Elaw.com
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
mailto:spainc@rogers.com
mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
mailto:kent@elsonadvocacy.ca
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 Environmental Defence  Amanda Montgomery 
 Canada Inc. Associate 
 Elson Advocacy 
 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 647-250-7338 
 amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 

 Independent Electricity  Adrian Pye 
 System Operator Senior Regulatory Analyst 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 120 Adelaide St. W. 
 Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1 
 Tel: 905-601-2857 
 Fax: 416-506-2843 
 regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca 

 

 London Economics  Amit Pinjani 
 International LLC London Economics International LLC 
 
 390 Bay Street 
 Suite 1702 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2Y2 
 Tel: 416-643-6610 
 Amit@londoneconomics.com 

 

mailto:amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca
mailto:Amit@londoneconomics.com
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 London Economics  Mugwe Kiragu 
 International LLC London Economics International LLC 
 
 390 Bay Street 
 Suite 1702 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2Y2 
 Tel: 416-643-6610 
 mugwe@londoneconomics.com 

 
 AJ Goulding 
 London Economics International LLC 
 
 390 Bay Street 
 Suite 1702 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2Y2 
 Tel: 416-643-6610 
 ajg@londoneconomics.com 

 

 London Property  Randy Aiken 
 Management Association Aiken & Associates 
 
 578 McNaughton Ave. West 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 

 

 Ontario Association of  Gia DeJulio 
 Physical Plant Administrators Jupiter Energy Advisors Inc. 
 21 Four Seasons Place 
 Suite 101 
 Toronto  ON  M9B 6J8 
 Tel: 416-998-9999 
 gia.dejulio@askjupiter.ca 

 

mailto:mugwe@londoneconomics.com
mailto:ajg@londoneconomics.com
mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
mailto:gia.dejulio@askjupiter.ca
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 Ontario Association of  Valerie Young 
 Physical Plant Administrators Director, Regulatory Affairs and Government 
   Relations 
 Jupiter Energy Advisors Inc. 
 
 21 Four Seasons Place, Suite 101 
 Toronto  ON  M9B 6J8 
 Tel: 416-622-9449  Ext: 104 
 Fax: 416-622-9797 
 valerie.young@askjupiter.ca 

 

 Ontario Sustainable Energy  Joanna Vince 
 Association Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
 
 1 Toronto Street 
 Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2V6 
 Tel: 416-862-4830 
 Fax: 416-863-1938 
 jvince@willmsshier.com 

 
 Raeya Jackiw 
 Willms & Shier Environmental Lawyers LLP 
 
 1 Toronto Street 
 Suite 900 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2V6 
 Tel: 416-862-4843 
 Fax: 416-863-1938 
 rjackiw@willmsshier.com 
 
 
 Ontario Sustainable Energy  Travis Lusney 
 Association Power Advisory LLC 
 
 55 University Avenue 
 Suite 605 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2H7 
 Tel: 647-680-1154 
 tlusney@poweradvisoryllc.com 

 

mailto:valerie.young@askjupiter.ca
mailto:jvince@willmsshier.com
mailto:rjackiw@willmsshier.com
mailto:tlusney@poweradvisoryllc.com
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 Power Workers' Union John Ives 
 Power Workers' Union 
 
 244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1K2 
 Tel: 416-322-2441 
 Fax: 416-322-2471 
 jives@pwu.ca 

 
 Richard Stephenson 
 Counsel 
 Paliare Roland 
 
 155 Wellington Street West 
 35th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 3H1 
 Tel: 416-646-4325 
 Fax: 416-646-4335 
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 
 
 
 Power Workers' Union Bayu Kidane 
 
 Senior Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348-8777 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 bkidane@econalysis.ca 

 
 Kim McKenzie 
 Consultant 
 Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 600 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-640-1894 
 Fax: 416-348-9930 
 kmckenzie@econalysis.ca 

mailto:jives@pwu.ca
mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
mailto:bkidane@econalysis.ca
mailto:kmckenzie@econalysis.ca
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 Quinte Manufacturers  Chandy Davis 
 Association Chair 
 Electro Cables Inc. 
 
 9 Riverside Drive 
 Trenton  ON  K8V 5P8 
 Tel: 613-394-4896  Ext: 231 
 chandyd@electrocables.com 

 
 Michael McLeod 
 Quinte Manufacturers Association 
 
 1838 County Road 3 
 Carrying Place  ON  K0K 1L0 
 Tel: 613-847-5563 
 mdmcl@kos.net 

 
 School Energy Coalition Ted Doherty 
 
 Director of Education and Secretary of the Board 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 c/o Ontario Public School Boards Association 
 439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540  Ext: 106 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 SEC@oesc-cseo.org 

 
 Mark Rubenstein 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 

mailto:chandyd@electrocables.com
mailto:mdmcl@kos.net
mailto:SEC@oesc%1Ecseo.org
mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
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 Jay Shepherd 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 

 Society of United  Chris Graham 
 Professionals, Local 160 Executive Vice President 
 Society of United Professionals, Local 160 
 
 2239 Yonge St. 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2B5 
 Tel: 416-979-2709  Ext: 3180 
 Fax: 416-979-5794 
 grahamc@thesociety.ca 

 

 Society of United  Joseph Fierro 
 Professionals, Local 160 Vice-President, OPG Local 
 Society of United Professionals, Local 160 
 
 2239 Yonge St. 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2B5 
 Tel: 416-979-2709 
 Fax: 416-979-5794 
 joseph.fierro@sympatico.ca 

 
 Bohdan Dumka 
 Consultant 
 Society of United Professionals, Local 160 
 
 276 Beresford Ave. 
 Toronto  Ontario  M6S 3B3 
 Tel: 647-947-3015 
 bohdan.dumka@gmail.com 

 

mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:grahamc@thesociety.ca
mailto:joseph.fierro@sympatico.ca
mailto:bohdan.dumka@gmail.com
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 Colin Fraser 
 Consultant 
 Society of United Professionals, Local 160 
 
 126 North Street 
 Goderich  ON  M7A 2V1 
 Tel: 289-681-8708 
 tresckow44@gmail.com 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition Counsel, Regulatory and Public Policy 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 2-285 McLeod Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K2P 1A1 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 125 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  Mark Garner 
 Consumers Coalition Consultant - Project Manager 
 Consultant 
 
 647 Broadway Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2S8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 

mailto:tresckow44@gmail.com
mailto:jlawford@piac.ca
mailto:markgarner@rogers.com

